
Bracknell Solo and Couples Dance Open

LEVEL 9 (SENIOR) LADIES FD FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.50  0.00 0 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 2.50sPo4

In
fo

Daniella ALESSI STR  55.13  1.00 28.70 27.43 1  2

sSTw2  0.40 10 021 4.602  5.00

sDiSt1 -2-1-2-3-3 4.103 -1.17  2.93

sCoSp4 11101 5.604  0.60  6.20

11111 0.20 1.005 sPo1  1.20

2121  5.301 0.80 4.506 sCoPo4

7  4.10  0.20 1 0 1 0 0sCiSt1  4.30

 26.40  27.43

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.25  4.75  5.00  4.75  4.75

Factor 

 1.20  4.75

 4.58 1.20  4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 4.92 1.20  4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.00  4.75  5.25  5.00  4.50 1.20  4.75

Interpretation/Timing  4.25  5.00  5.50  5.00  4.75 1.20  4.92

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.70

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 4.10sCiSt1

In
fo

Sarah WAKEFIELD SLO  45.77  0.00 22.80 22.97 2  3

sCoPo1  0.40 10 101 2.002  2.40

sMiSt1 000-10 4.103  0.00  4.10

sPo4 00001 2.504  0.00  2.50

10000 0.00 4.605 sSTw2  4.60

0000  1.000 0.00 1.006 sPo1

7  4.60 -0.33 -1 -1 -1 0 0sCoSp3  4.27

 22.90  22.97

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.50  4.25  3.50  3.50  4.50

Factor 

 1.20  3.75

 3.75 1.20  4.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 3.92 1.20  4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  3.50  4.00  3.75  3.50  4.25 1.20  3.75

Interpretation/Timing  3.75  3.50  3.75  4.00  4.50 1.20  3.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.80



Bracknell Solo and Couples Dance Open

LEVEL 9 (SENIOR) LADIES FD FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.60  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.60sCoSp2

In
fo

Hannah HETEBRIJ BRA  45.73  0.00 23.50 22.23 3  1

sPo1  0.00 00 100 1.002  1.00

sCiSt1 0000-1 4.103  0.00  4.10

sSTw2 01110 4.604  0.40  5.00

00000 0.00 2.005 sPo3  2.00

000-1  3.93-1-0.17 4.106 sDiSt1

7  2.00  0.60 1 1 0 1 1sCoPo1  2.60

 21.40  22.23

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.50  4.25  4.00  3.75  4.25

Factor 

 1.20  4.00

 3.75 1.20  4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 3.92 1.20  4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  3.25  4.00  4.00  3.75  4.25 1.20  3.92

Interpretation/Timing  3.25  3.75  4.25  4.00  4.25 1.20  4.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.50
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